X' M.P.M. Kup Nisa - 2024
Nis, 6/4/2024

Disciplina 2 Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
06/04/2024 - 10:23 Startna lista

GR.
Grupa 1 od 10

2 TASIC, Tara 12 Nis 2005 NT
3 PANIC, Anastasija 10  Nis 2005 NT
4 JOVICIC, Andjelija 15  Viking NT
5 NIGMATULINA, Liana 14  Viking NT
6 STOJOV, Emilija 15  Nis 2005 NT
Grupa 2 od 10
1 SAVIC, Matea 14  Viking NT
2 DJUROQVIC, Lara 16  Sveti Nikola 1:.07.79
3 MARKOVIC, Lara 17  Sveti Nikola 1:02.45
4 JOVANOVIC, Masa 13  Naisus 59.32
5 RAJKOVIC, Mila 15  Sveti Nikola 1:01.95
6 IVANQV, Elena 13  Sveti Nikola 1:06.45
7 DIMITRIJEVIC, Vanja 16  Napredak NT
8 MILOSEVIC, Nika 13 Viking NT
Grupa 30d 10
1 JELENIC, Olga 13 Nis 2005 58.05
2 LEPOJEVIC, Andjela 12  Dubocica 56.71
3 IGNJATOVIC, Ilva 16  Nis 2005 53.46
4 VELICKOVIC, Sara 16  Nis 2005 52.70
5 NIKOLIC, Nikolina 17  Sveti Nikola 53.26
6 MILADINOVIC, Danica 15  Sveti Nikola 55.78
7 ILIC, Jefimija 14  Sveti Nikola 57.65
8 KOSTIC, Gala 15 Naisus 59.20
Grupa4 od 10
1 DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 51.19
2 DOBRIC, Ines 14  Leskovac 49.64
3 POPOVIC, Hana 15  Nis 2005 46.86
4 JOVANOVIC, Dunja 13 Dubocica 46.65
5 VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 46.67
6 LEKIC, Masa 15  Sveti Nikola 47.68
7 TIMOTIJEVIC, Tijana 15 Radnicki 1969 50.11
8 LAZOVIC, Nika 16  Sveti Nikola 52.57
Grupa5o0d 10
1 BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14  Sveti Nikola 46.36
2 BOGAVAC, Sara 15  Sveti Nikola 44.24
3 DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 44,10
4 RADIVOJEVIC, Marija 06 Leskovac 43.36
5 ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 43.91
6 STOJANOQVIC, Tara 13  Dubocica 44,10
7 MARKOVIC, Carna 16  Sveti Nikola 45,72
8 LAZOVIC, Senka 14  Sveti Nikola 46.51
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X' M.P.M. Kup Nisa - 2024

Nis, 6/4/2024

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 0od 10

0O ~NO O WN -

ILIC, Jana

VUCKOVIC, Sofija
MARINKOVIC, Lenka
VUKOVIC, Djina
TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa
STANOJEVIC, Katarina
TANANEEVA, Dariya

STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra

Grupa 7 od 10

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

SPARAVALO, Simeona
KOSEVA, Dariya
JEVTOVIC, Jefimija
RISTIC, Iva
MASTELICA, Masa
ANDJELKQOVIC, Marta
NESIC, Dasa
VUKOVIC, Dunja

Grupa 8 od 10

O~NOOOTB~WN P

UROSEVIC, Nikolina
SEKULIC, Iskra
NIKOLOVA, Izabel
TASIC, Nikolina
LAZIC, Andjelija
STOSIC, Dunja
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
MANIC, Sofija

Grupa 9 od 10

0O ~NO O WN -

PENEVA, Yoana
PERMETI, Gala
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
KOICHEVA, Siyana
CVETKOVIC, Tijana
GATEVA, Mariya
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
BOGAVAC, Nina

Grupa 10 od 10

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
IGNJATOVIC, Neda
RAKIC, Petra

STAJIC, Ana
STANKOVIC, Andrea
DONEVA, Kalina
SAVIC, Marija
DANEV, Dunja

13
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13
13
14

13
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12
07
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13
12
13

11
12
12
11
13
09
11
13

13
11
11
08
11
10
12
12

08
11
10
08
08
08
06
11

Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Leskovac
Radnicki 1969
Napredak
Tsarevets
Dubocica

Leskovac
Tsarevets
Radnicki 1969
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Napredak
Dubocica
Leskovac

Viking
Naisus
Tsarevets
Nis 2005
Pirat
Dubocica
Pirat
Napredak

Tsarevets
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Briz
Dubocica
Tsarevets
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola

Nis 2005
Dubocica
Pirat

Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Tsarevets
Radnicki 1969
Napredak

43.03
42.43
42.01
40.92
41.77
42.17
43.00
43.20

39.53
37.84
37.33
36.26
37.10
37.81
39.29
40.68

3541
35.35
35.00
34.08
34.24
35.11
35.37
35.70

33.82
31.92
31.80
31.59
31.69
31.90
32.36
34.05

30.78
30.04
290.76
28.45
20.14
30.00
30.74
31.18
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